week 1

tot h

week 2

tot h

week 3

tot h

week 4

tot h

week 5

tot h

eek 6

4-9nov

8:10-9:05

09:05 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
10:55-11:40
11:50-12:45
12:50-13:35

11-16 nov

8:10-9:05
09:05-9:50
10:00 - 10:50
10:55-11:40
11:50-12:45
12:50-13:35

18-23 nov
8:10-9:05
09:05 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
10:55-11:40
11:50-12:45
12:50-13:35

25-30 nov
8:10-9:05
09:05 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
10:55-11:40
11:50-12:45
12:50-13:35

02-07 dic
8:10-9:05
09:05 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
10:55-11:40
11:50-12:45
12:50-13:35

09-14 dic

8:10-9:05
09:05 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50

3B

lun mar
Lucchi Lucchi
Lucchi Neri
Nicolae Zavaglini
Zavaglini Zavaglini
CarnacciniBenini
Tassinari Benini
lun mar
Lucchi Lucchi
Lucchi Neri
Nicolae Zavaglini
Zavaglini Zavaglini
CarnacciniBenini
Tassinari Benini
lun mar
Lucchi Lucchi
Lucchi Neri
Nicolae  Zavaglini
Zavaglini Zavaglini
CarnacciniBenini
Tassinari Benini
lun mar
Lucchi Lucchi
Lucchi Neri
Nicolae Zavaglini
Zavaglini Zavaglini
CarnacciniBenini
Tassinari Benini
lun mar
Lucchi Lucchi
Lucchi Neri
Nicolae Zavaglini
Zavaglini Zavaglini
CarnacciniBenini
Tassinari Benini
lun mar
Lucchi Lucchi
Lucchi Neri
Nicolae  Zavaglini

mer
Tassinari
Lucchi
Nicolae
Vestrucci
Vestrucci

mer
Tassinari
Lucchi
Nicolae
Vestrucci
Vestrucci

mer
Tassinari
Lucchi
Nicolae
Vestrucci
Vestrucci

mer
Tassinari
Lucchi
Nicolae
Vestrucci
Vestrucci

mer
Tassinari
Lucchi
Nicolae
Vestrucci
Vestrucci

mer
Tassinari
Lucchi
Nicolae

gio ven sab
Zavaglini Tassinari Zavaglini

Zavaglini CarnacciniVestrucci

Neri Vestrucci Vestrucci
Nicosanti Neri + VesVestrucci
CarnacciniNeri Nicolae
gio ven sab
Zavaglini Tassinari Zavaglini
Zavaglini CarnacciniVestrucci
Neri Vestrucci Vestrucci
Nicosanti Neri + Ves Vestrucci
CarnacciniNeri Nicolae
gio ven sab
Zavaglini Tassinari Zavaglini
Zavaglini CarnacciniVestrucci
Neri Vestrucci Vestrucci
Nicosanti Neri + VesVestrucci
CarnacciniNeri Nicolae
gio ven sab
Zavaglini Tassinari Zavaglini
Zavaglini CarnacciniVestrucci
Neri Vestrucci Vestrucci
Nicosanti Neri + VesVestrucci
CarnacciniNeri Nicolae
gio ven sab
Zavaglini Tassinari Zavaglini
Zavaglini CarnacciniVestrucci
Neri Vestrucci Vestrucci
Nicosanti Neri + VesVestrucci
CarnacciniNeri Nicolae
gio ven sab

Zavaglini Tassinari Zavaglini
Zavaglini CarnacciniVestrucci
Neri Vestrucci Vestrucci



3 10:55-11:40 Zavaglini Zavaglini Vestrucci Nicosanti Neri+ VesVestrucci
11:50 - 12:45 CarnacciniBenini Vestrucci CarnacciniNeri Nicolae
12:50 - 13:35 Tassinari Benini

toth
ore

ore tot impieg.

sett.li STEAM
Carnaccini 3 2 67%
Nicosanti 1 1 100%
Nicolae 3 2 67%
Lucchi 4 2 50%
Tassinari 3 1 33%
Zavaglini 6 4 67%
Vestrucci 7 6 86%
Benini 2 0 0%
Neri 4 3 75%

21 causa compresenza



4B

4-9nov lun mar mer gio ven sab
8:10-9:05 CarnacciniZavaglini Uzzo Neri Uzzo Benini
— 09:05 - 9:50 Nicosanti Uzzo Uzzo Torrisi StanghellirBenini
§ 10:00 - 10:50 Torrisi ~ Neri+ Uzzo Tassinari Zavaglini Tassinari Lucchi
2 10:55 - 11:40 Lucchi Lucchi Lucchi Zavaglini Zavaglini Lucchi
11:50 - 12:45 Tassinari Lucchi Neri StanghellitrZavaglini Carnaccini
12:50 - 13:35 Zavaglini Stanghellini
toth
11-16 nov lun mar mer gio ven sab
8:10-9:05 CarnacciniZavaglini Uzzo Neri Uzzo Benini
~ 09:05 - 9:50 Nicosanti Uzzo Uzzo Torrisi StanghellirBenini
o 10:00 - 10:50 Torrisi Neri + Uzzo Tassinari Zavaglini Tassinari Lucchi
2 10:55 - 11:40 Lucchi Lucchi Lucchi Zavaglini Zavaglini Lucchi
11:50 - 12:45 Tassinari Lucchi Neri StanghellitZavaglini Carnaccini
12:50 - 13:35 Zavaglini Stanghellini
toth
18-23 nov lun mar mer gio ven sab
8:10-9:05 CarnacciniZavaglini Uzzo Neri Uzzo Benini
™ 09:05 - 9:50 Nicosanti Uzzo Uzzo Torrisi StanghellirBenini
v 10:00 - 10:50 Torrisi Neri + Uzzo Tassinari Zavaglini Tassinari Lucchi
2 10:55 - 11:40 Lucchi Lucchi Lucchi Zavaglini Zavaglini Lucchi
11:50 - 12:45 Tassinari Lucchi Neri StanghellitZavaglini Carnaccini
12:50 - 13:35 Zavaglini Stanghellini
toth
25-30 nov lun mar mer gio ven sab
8:10-9:05 CarnacciniZavaglini Uzzo Neri Uzzo Benini
< 09:05 - 9:50 Nicosanti Uzzo Uzzo Torrisi StanghellirBenini
@ 10:00 - 10:50 Torrisi Neri + Uzzo Tassinari Zavaglini Tassinari Lucchi
2 10:55 - 11:40 Lucchi Lucchi Lucchi Zavaglini Zavaglini Lucchi
11:50 - 12:45 Tassinari Lucchi Neri StanghellitZavaglini Carnaccini
12:50 - 13:35 Zavaglini Stanghellini
toth
02-07 dic  lun mar mer gio ven sab
8:10-9:05 CarnacciniZavaglini Uzzo Neri Uzzo Benini
N 09:05 - 9:50 Nicosanti Uzzo Uzzo Torrisi StanghellirBenini
o 10:00 - 10:50 Torrisi Neri + Uzzo Tassinari Zavaglini Tassinari Lucchi
2 10:55 - 11:40 Lucchi Lucchi Lucchi Zavaglini Zavaglini Lucchi
11:50 - 12:45 Tassinari Lucchi Neri StanghellitZavaglini Carnaccini
12:50 - 13:35 Zavaglini Stanghellini
toth
09-14 dic  lun mar mer gio ven sab
8:10-9:05 CarnacciniZavaglini Uzzo Neri Uzzo Benini
© 09:05 - 9:50 Nicosanti Uzzo Uzzo Torrisi StanghellirBenini
Q 10:00 - 10:50 Torrisi Neri + Uzzo Tassinari Zavaglini Tassinari Lucchi



tot h

Carnaccini
Nicosanti
Torrisi
Lucchi
Tassinari
Zavaglini
Uzzo
Stanghellir
Benini
Neri

10:55 - 11:40 Lucchi Lucchi
11:50 - 12:45 Tassinari Lucchi

12:50 - 13:35 Zavaglini

ore impieg.
ore tot sett.li STEAM
2 2
1 1
2 2
6 3
3 1
6 3
5 2
3 3
2 2
3 1

20

Lucchi Zavaglini Zavaglini Lucchi
Neri StanghellitZavaglini Carnaccini
Stanghellini

100%
100%
100%
50%
33%
50%
40%
100%
100%
33%



	opz1

